

Money Ex. Case No 63 of 2022

Order no. 02 dated 13.01.23

Nobody take any steps.

Today is fixed for scrutiny .

West Bengal Law clerk's Association has observed pen down today.

No adverse order pass today.

The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

P.O is on leave.

Ld 1st ADJ Court is I/C.

Fix : 10.04.23 for scrutiny

D/C by me

ADJ, 3rd Court,
Purba Bardhaman I/C

ADJ, 3rd Court,
Purba Bardhaman I/C