

M.Ex. 63 of 22

Order no. 03 dated 10.04..23

Todate is fixed for Scrutiny.

D/hr files hazira.

Scrutiny made today.

As per report of D/A no appeal or stay order is pending against the judgment and Decree in c/w L.AS.76 of 08.

Hence the issue notice accordingly.

To 22.06.23 for S/R.

D/C by me

ADJ, 3rd Court, Bwn.

ADJ 3rd Court, Bwn