

M.Ex. 63 of 22

Order no. 04 dated 22. 06. 23

Today is fixed for S/R of Notice.

S/R of J/dr -1 and 2 received after duly service.

No appearance made today.

Petitioner takes no steps.

No adverse order can be passed due to resolution taken by the local Bar.

To 01.09.23 for appearance by the J/drs.

D/C by me

ADJ, 3rd court Bwn

ADJ 3rd Court, Bwn