

M.Ex- 63 of 22

Order no. 06 dated 01.09..23

Today is fixed for appearance of the J/drs.

D/hr files hazira.

No appearance made on behalf of the J/drs.

To 12.09.23 for taking necessary steps by the D/hr regarding
realisation of decretal amount.

D/C by me

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge, 3rd Court, M.A.C. Tribunal Judge, 3rd Court,Bdn