

M.Ex.- 63 of 22

Order no. 08 dated 12.09.23

Today is fixed for taking necessary steps regarding realisation of decretal amount.

D/hr files requisite of notice u/o 21 Rule 54 of c.p.c.

Process fees paid.

Issue the same at once.

To 04.01.23 for S/R.

D/C by me

ADJ, 3rd court Bwn

ADJ 3rd Court,Bwn