

M.Ex- 63 of 22

Order no. 10 dated 04.01.24

Today is fixed for S/R.

D/hr files hazira.

S/R upon J/dr-1 (State) received after duly service.

To 27.03.24 for S/R of J/dr-2 and appearance of J/dr-1.

D/C by me

Addl District Judge, 3<sup>rd</sup> Court Addl District Judge, 3<sup>rd</sup> Court