

M.Ex- 63 of 22

Order no. 12 dated 27.03.24

Today is fixed for S/r oif J/dr-2 and appearance of J/dr-1.

D/hr files hazira.

J/dr-2 (B.D.A) files a petition for filing W/O.

No Memo of Appearance/Vokakatnama is filed by the J/dr(BDA).

Let the petition be kept with the record.

No appearance made on behaf of the J/dr-1 (State)

To 10.06.24 for filing vokatnama and W/O by the J/dr(BDA)

D/C by me

ADJ 3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Burdwan

ADJ 3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Burdwan