

M.Ex- 63 of 22

Present : Sri M.K. Rai  
Addl District Judge 3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Burdwan.

Order no. 19 dated 19.11.24

Today is fixed for further order  
D/hr files lawyer's hazira.  
J/dr is absent by petition.  
On call none present for the Decree Holder.  
None moves. Case is adjourned.  
To 07.02.25 for further order  
D/C by me,

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn.

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn,