

M.Ex- 63 of 22

Order no. 47 dated 01.11.25

Today is fixed for hearing of petition regarding amendment of execution application as last chance.

Parties file lawyer's haziras.

Court is busy in otherwise. Case is adjourned.

To 14.11.25 for hearing of petition regarding amendment of execution application as last chance.

D/C by me,

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn.

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn,