

M.Ex- 63 of 22

Order no. 54 dated 20.12.25

Today is fixed for filing show cause by the D/hr.

J/dr (State) files lawyer's hazira.

No steps taken by the D/hr.

To 06.01.26 for filing show cause by the D/hr positively.

D/C by me,

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn.

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn,