

M.Ex- 63 of 22

Order no. 56 dated 06.01.26

Today is fixed for filing show cause by the D/hr.

J/dr (State) files lawyer's hazira.

D/hr files show cause. Cause shown therein is satisfactory and accepted.

To 17.01.26 for hearing of petition regarding amendment of execution application as last chance.

D/C by me,

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn.

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn,