

M.Ex- 63 of 22

Present : Sri B. Chatterjee

Additional District Judge, 3rd Court , Burdwan, in-charge.

Order no. 69 dated 30.04.26

Record was not put up on 29.04.26 due to holiday being Assembly Election for the second phase and the same is put up today.

The court is lying vacant.

Additional District Judge, 1st Court , Burdwan is in-charge.

To 16.05.26 for hearing of petition regarding amendment of execution application as last chance.

D/C

Addl. District Judge, 3rd Court, Bwn. I/C.

Addl. District Judge, 3rd Court, Bwn.I/C.